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Hodag Skate Classic 2023
Basic 1 Elements
1 Vienna Bornberg Eagle River FSC
2 Kailyn Brovan-Mayer Chippewa FSC
3 Madison Wedemeyer Rhinelander FSC

Basic 1 Program
1 Vienna Bornberg Eagle River FSC
2 Kailyn Brovan-Mayer Chippewa FSC
3 Madison Wedemeyer Rhinelander FSC

Basic 1-6 Char Performance
1 Gwenyth Bower Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Bella Krepline Eagle River FSC
3 Zoey Gauthier Rhinelander FSC

Basic 1-6 Duet
1 Team Sanderson SistersTimberline SC

Basic 1-6 Lyrical Pop
1 Mia Gignac Rhinelander FSC

Basic 2 Elements
1 Abbie Forss Eagle River FSC
2 Sophia Yelton Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin
3 Margaret Goettl Chippewa FSC
4 Hattie Stevenson Tomahawk FSC
5 Cody Klade Merrill Ice Reflections
6 Riley Gauthier Rhinelander FSC

Basic 2 Program
1 Abbie Forss Eagle River FSC
2 Hattie Stevenson Tomahawk FSC
3 Sophia Yelton Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin
4 Margaret Goettl Chippewa FSC
5 Riley Gauthier Rhinelander FSC

Basic 3 Elements Grp A
1 Gwenyth Bower Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Aubrey Lathrop Eagle River FSC
3 Morgan Chayer Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Basic 3 Elements Grp B
1 Alani Witkus Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Ellie Werner Chippewa FSC
3 Hailey Martin Mosinee Silverblades FS
4 Taylor Salisbury Valley FSC

Basic 3 Program Grp A
1 Gwenyth Bower Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Aubrey Lathrop Eagle River FSC
3 Samantha Lombardo Timberline SC
4 Morgan Chayer Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Basic 3 Program Grp B
1 Hailey Martin Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Alani Witkus Mosinee Silverblades FS
3 Ellie Werner Chippewa FSC
4 Taylor Salisbury Valley FSC

Basic 4 Elements
1 Ashlyn Martin Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Ireland Sullivan Mosinee Silverblades FS
3 Elaina Literski Merrill Ice Reflections
4 Allie Lemke Tomahawk FSC
5 Olivia Elstran Chippewa FSC

Basic 4 Program Grp A
1 Ireland Sullivan Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Rae Cain Timberline SC
3 Allie Lemke Tomahawk FSC
4 Katie Thompson Rhinelander FSC

Basic 4 Program Grp B
1 Ashlyn Martin Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Addisyn Roberts Mosinee Silverblades FS
3 Olivia Elstran Chippewa FSC
4 Kiana Gohde Chippewa FSC

Basic 5 Elements Grp A
1 Bella Krepline Eagle River FSC
2 Bethany Walkowski Mosinee Silverblades FS
3 Mia Gignac Rhinelander FSC
4 Kelsey Rindt Timberline SC
5 Lia Miland Chippewa FSC

Basic 5 Elements Grp B
1 Carmen Kranz Eagle River FSC
2 Elizabeth Hinz Timberline SC
3 Willow Bathke Timberline SC
4 Caelyn Belant Merrill Ice Reflections
5 Kylie Stewart Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Basic 5 Program Grp A
1 Bella Krepline Eagle River FSC
2 Kelsey Rindt Timberline SC
3 Mia Gignac Rhinelander FSC
4 Bethany Walkowski Mosinee Silverblades FS
5 Lia Miland Chippewa FSC

Basic 5 Program Grp B
1 Caelyn Belant Merrill Ice Reflections
2 Carmen Kranz Eagle River FSC
3 Willow Bathke Timberline SC
4 Elizabeth Hinz Timberline SC
5 Madelyn Cline Rhinelander FSC
6 Kylie Stewart Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Basic 6 Elements
1 Sophia Volpe Merrill Ice Reflections
2 Zoey Gauthier Rhinelander FSC

Basic 6 Program
1 Sophia Volpe Merrill Ice Reflections
2 Zoey Gauthier Rhinelander FSC
3 Paisley Metzger Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Beginner - High Beginner Duet
1 Team Sophie and Lily Eagle River FSC
2 Team Heroes Tomahawk FSC
3 Team Never Forget Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Beginner Jumps
1 Nicholas Theis Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin
2 Sarah Marshall Rhinelander FSC
3 Edrea Nest Mosinee Silverblades FS
4 Brooklyn Braker Tomahawk FSC
5 Makayla Ray Tomahawk FSC
6 Sophia Mesun Eagle River FSC

Excel Beginner CM
1 Emily Freyer Timberline SC
2 Sophia Mesun Eagle River FSC
3 Lauren Zuelsdorff Timberline SC
4 Hannah Westerhausen Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com
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Hodag Skate Classic 2023
Excel Beginner FS Grp A
1 Ruby Freyer Timberline SC
2 Brooklyn Braker Tomahawk FSC
3 Makayla Ray Tomahawk FSC
4 Hannah Westerhausen Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Excel Beginner FS Grp B
1 Nicholas Theis Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin
2 Sarah Marshall Rhinelander FSC
3 Sophia Mesun Eagle River FSC
4 Emily Freyer Timberline SC
5 Lauren Zuelsdorff Timberline SC

Excel High Beginner CM
1 Lily Rushman Eagle River FSC
2 Natalie Tudor Crystal Ice FSC
3 Amahni Sixel Crystal Ice FSC

Excel High Beginner FS
1 Lily Rushman Eagle River FSC
2 Amahni Sixel Crystal Ice FSC
3 Natalie Tudor Crystal Ice FSC
4 Abigail Swenson Rhinelander FSC

Excel Preliminary CM
1 Sara Kilduff Greenway Emerald Ice

Excel Preliminary FS
1 Macenzi Smurawa Greater Green Bay FSC
2 Addyson Harsla Eagle River FSC
3 Sara Kilduff Greenway Emerald Ice
4 Megan Oliva Greater Green Bay FSC

Excel Preliminary Plus FS
1 Gabriella Steinbacher Sheboygan Lakers FSC

Excel PrePreliminary CM
1 Hailey Schippers Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Maeve Russell Crystal Ice FSC

Excel PrePreliminary FS
1 Shyann Boos Tomahawk FSC
2 Hailey Schippers Mosinee Silverblades FS

Free Skate 1 Compulsory
1 Edrea Nest Mosinee Silverblades FS

Free Skate 1 Program
1 Edrea Nest Mosinee Silverblades FS

High Beginner Jumps
1 Maeve Russell Crystal Ice FSC
2 Natalie Tudor Crystal Ice FSC
3 Abigail Swenson Rhinelander FSC
4 Amahni Sixel Crystal Ice FSC

High Beginner Spins
1 Ruby Freyer Timberline SC
2 Natalie Tudor Crystal Ice FSC
3 Abigail Swenson Rhinelander FSC

NoTest - PrePreliminary Duet
1 Team The Bullfight Timberline SC
2 Team Smooth Criminal Crystal Ice FSC

NoTest Compulsory Moves (Std)
1 Ava Kizewski Crystal Ice FSC

NoTest Jumps
1 Ava Kizewski Crystal Ice FSC
2 Lily Rushman Eagle River FSC

NoTest Spins
1 Shyann Boos Tomahawk FSC
2 Lily Rushman Eagle River FSC

NoTest Well-Balanced FS
1 Ava Kizewski Crystal Ice FSC

Pre Free Skate Program Grp A
1 Margaret Hackel Tomahawk FSC
2 Ella Hasart Chippewa FSC

Pre Free Skate Program Grp B
1 Morgan Cahee Rhinelander FSC
2 Marley Ujcich Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin
3 Sophia Metzger Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Pre-Free Skate Compulsory
1 Morgan Cahee Rhinelander FSC
2 Margaret Hackel Tomahawk FSC
3 Marley Ujcich Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin
4 Ella Hasart Chippewa FSC

Preliminary Char Performance
1 Macenzi Smurawa Greater Green Bay FSC

Preliminary Compulsory Moves (Std)
1 Macenzi Smurawa Greater Green Bay FSC

Preliminary Jumps
1 Macenzi Smurawa Greater Green Bay FSC

PrePreliminary Jumps
1 Hailey Schippers Mosinee Silverblades FS

PrePreliminary Spins
1 Gabriella Steinbacher Sheboygan Lakers FSC

Snowplow Sam Elements
1 Vivian Yelton Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Snowplow Sam Program
1 Vivian Yelton Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com


